Construction
Typical Applications
Size Options
  LAZ600/EXT 23W 600 26 4000K 600mm
  LAZ600/INT 22W 615 28 4000K 600mm
  LAZ800/EXT 30W 792 26 4000K 800mm
  LAZ800/INT 28W 820 29 4000K 800mm
  LAZ1000/EXT 37W 990 27 4000K 1000mm
  LAZ1000/INT 34W 725 21 4000K 1000mm
  LAZ1200/EXT 45W 1188 26 4000K 1200mm
  LAZ1200/INT 40W 1215 30 4000K 1200mm
  Product
  Code
LED
Wattage